issueofLetterof Acceptance ofthetender.I/We also hereby agree to abide by the various 

Conditions of Contract and to carry out the work according to the Specifications for materials 

and works laid down by the RailTel for the present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs. 1,05,200/- (Rupees One lakh five thousand two hundred only)to be 

depositedthrough ENIVIDA portal as “Earnest Money”.The full value of Earnest Money shall 

stand forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, 

I/We do not execute the contract agreement within 30 days after receipt of notice issued by the